Student

ID

24-995

25-996

25-997

25-1000

25-1002

25-1005

25-1007

25-1010

Social Media Activates

Facebook

200

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

YouTube

100

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Word Excel
40 30
15 10
10 00
15 00
15 20
00 00
00 00
00 00
30 10

20

20

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

r
Presence

10

10

10

10

00

10

10

10

10

Type

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Type

25

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Class examination while the course is in progress

English Bangle Behavior
and Class
Speed Speed attention

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

3

Practical Word Excel

Exam

30

15

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Practical Exam

150 100
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00

Power
Poin

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

t

MCQ
Exam

100

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Oral
Exam

100

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Result

Total
Marks
1000

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



25-1011

25-1013

25-1017

25-1018

25-1019

25-1021

25-1026

25-1032

25-1035

25-1037

25-1040

25-1046

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

20

00

30

00

00

30

00

20

20

20

00

00

10

00

25

00

00

30

00

10

10

10

00

00

20

00

20

00

00

20

00

20

20

20

00

00

10

00

10

00

00

10

10

10

o7

10

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

20

00

20

00

00

20

20

20

20

20

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

25

00

20

15

20

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



25-1047

25-1048

Incomplete Incomplete

Incomplete Incomplete

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



