Student ID	Social Media Activates			Cl	ass exan	nination wh	nile the co	Pra	ctical E	xam	MCQ	0::-1				
	Facebook	YouTube	Word	Excel	Power Point	Presence	English Type Speed	Bangle Type Speed	Behavior and Class attention	3 Practical Exam	Word	Excel	Power Point	Exam	Oral Exam	Result
	200	100	40	30	20	10	25	25	20	30	150	100	50	100	100	Total Marks 1000
24-995	Incomplete	Incomplete	15	10	20	10	00	00	20	15	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-996	Incomplete	Incomplete	10	00	00	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-997	Incomplete	Incomplete	15	00	00	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1000	Incomplete	Incomplete	15	20	00	00	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1002	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1005	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1007	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1010	Incomplete	Incomplete	30	10	20	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00

25-1011	Incomplete	Incomplete	20	10	20	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1013	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1017	Incomplete	Incomplete	30	25	20	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1018	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1019	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1021	Incomplete	Incomplete	30	30	20	10	00	00	20	25	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1026	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	10	00	00	20	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1032	Incomplete	Incomplete	20	10	20	10	00	00	20	20	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1035	Incomplete	Incomplete	20	10	20	07	00	00	20	15	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1037	Incomplete	Incomplete	20	10	20	10	00	00	20	20	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1040	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1046	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00

25-1047	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00
25-1048	Incomplete	Incomplete	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00